
TERRASSE / BALCON
16'-0 x 8'-0

CHAMBRE 1
10'-6 x10'-11

S. DE BAIN
5'-0 x10'-0

RANGEMENT
6'-8 x2'-11

WALK-IN
5'-0 x 4'-0

ESPACE DE VIE
10'-4 x22'-7

CONDO 3 1/2 
52 PLEX

NIVEAUX 100 à 400

1

Superficies / Areas

611 pi² Condo
128 pi² Terrasse / Balcon

Unités / Units

Étages / Floors

Bedroom
Chambre à coucher /

107 - Plafond 10 pi

2023-10-02

207
307
407


